
Quad Ottobiano 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

QX1_Sport - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 15 TURRINI P. 21:56.010
Tempo gara

1 1:42.955 + 04.126 11:31:47.254  57,695

2 1:39.158 + 00.329 11:33:26.412  59,904

3 1:39.080 + 00.251 11:35:05.492  59,952

4 1:39.110 + 00.281 11:36:44.602  59,933

5 1:38.829 --------- 11:38:23.431  60,104

6 1:40.538 + 01.709 11:40:03.969  59,082

7 1:40.286 + 01.457 11:41:44.255  59,231

8 1:40.632 + 01.803 11:43:24.887  59,027

9 1:41.196 + 02.367 11:45:06.083  58,698

10 1:41.685 + 02.856 11:46:47.768  58,416

11 1:42.831 + 04.002 11:48:30.599  57,765

12 1:43.702 + 04.873 11:50:14.301  57,280

13 1:46.008 + 07.179 11:52:00.309  56,034

 Po. 2 - # 12 BRUNI C. + 11.093
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.684 + 05.244 11:31:47.983  57,289

2 1:39.766 + 01.326 11:33:27.749  59,539

3 1:39.171 + 00.731 11:35:06.920  59,897

4 1:38.440 --------- 11:36:45.360  60,341

5 1:39.865 + 01.425 11:38:25.225  59,480

6 1:39.495 + 01.055 11:40:04.720  59,701

7 1:40.116 + 01.676 11:41:44.836  59,331

8 1:40.463 + 02.023 11:43:25.299  59,126

9 1:44.525 + 06.085 11:45:09.824  56,829

10 1:44.575 + 06.135 11:46:54.399  56,801

11 1:44.759 + 06.319 11:48:39.158  56,702

12 1:44.542 + 06.102 11:50:23.700  56,819

13 1:47.702 + 09.262 11:52:11.402  55,152

 Po. 3 - # 264 BRUNI B. + 41.929
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.355 + 05.571 11:31:51.654  55,330

2 1:42.999 + 01.215 11:33:34.653  57,670

3 1:41.886 + 00.102 11:35:16.539  58,300

4 1:41.784 --------- 11:36:58.323  58,359

5 1:42.599 + 00.815 11:38:40.922  57,895

6 1:42.357 + 00.573 11:40:23.279  58,032

7 1:43.155 + 01.371 11:42:06.434  57,583

8 1:42.979 + 01.195 11:43:49.413  57,682

9 1:43.662 + 01.878 11:45:33.075  57,302

10 1:45.342 + 03.558 11:47:18.417  56,388

11 1:45.708 + 03.924 11:49:04.125  56,193

12 1:48.685 + 06.901 11:50:52.810  54,653

13 1:49.428 + 07.644 11:52:42.238  54,282

 Po. 4 - # 152 ROAGNA N. + 1:08.465
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.865 + 07.865 11:31:54.164  54,066

2 1:43.333 + 01.333 11:33:37.497  57,484

3 1:42.000 --------- 11:35:19.497  58,235

4 1:44.322 + 02.322 11:37:03.819  56,939

5 1:42.775 + 00.775 11:38:46.594  57,796

6 1:43.041 + 01.041 11:40:29.635  57,647

7 1:43.674 + 01.674 11:42:13.309  57,295

8 1:44.693 + 02.693 11:43:58.002  56,737

9 1:46.597 + 04.597 11:45:44.599  55,724

10 1:46.695 + 04.695 11:47:31.294  55,673

11 1:49.235 + 07.235 11:49:20.529  54,378

12 1:51.668 + 09.668 11:51:12.197  53,193

13 1:56.577 + 14.577 11:53:08.774  50,953

 Po. 5 - # 11 TARICCO L. + 1:26.323
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.575 + 08.267 11:31:54.874  53,719

2 1:44.187 + 01.879 11:33:39.061  57,013

3 1:42.308 --------- 11:35:21.369  58,060

4 1:44.946 + 02.638 11:37:06.315  56,601

5 1:46.018 + 03.710 11:38:52.333  56,028

6 1:45.614 + 03.306 11:40:37.947  56,243

7 1:45.912 + 03.604 11:42:23.859  56,084

8 1:48.101 + 05.793 11:44:11.960  54,949

9 1:48.532 + 06.224 11:46:00.492  54,730

10 1:48.974 + 06.666 11:47:49.466  54,508

11 1:50.267 + 07.959 11:49:39.733  53,869

12 1:53.030 + 10.722 11:51:32.763  52,552

13 1:53.869 + 11.561 11:53:26.632  52,165

 Po. 6 - # 14 MONACI G. + 1:28.501
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.980 + 03.971 11:31:51.279  55,524

2 1:44.999 + 01.990 11:33:36.278  56,572

3 1:43.009 --------- 11:35:19.287  57,665

4 1:45.738 + 02.729 11:37:05.025  56,177

5 1:46.533 + 03.524 11:38:51.558  55,757

6 1:46.038 + 03.029 11:40:37.596  56,018

7 1:49.682 + 06.673 11:42:27.278  54,157

8 1:48.470 + 05.461 11:44:15.748  54,762

9 1:49.143 + 06.134 11:46:04.891  54,424

10 1:49.014 + 06.005 11:47:53.905  54,488

11 1:51.566 + 08.557 11:49:45.471  53,242

12 1:51.646 + 08.637 11:51:37.117  53,204

13 1:51.693 + 08.684 11:53:28.810  53,181

 Po. 7 - # 8 CAZZOLA E. + 1:30.320
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.136 + 06.633 11:31:53.435  54,428

2 1:45.135 + 02.632 11:33:38.570  56,499

3 1:42.503 --------- 11:35:21.073  57,950

4 1:44.458 + 01.955 11:37:05.531  56,865

5 1:46.507 + 04.004 11:38:52.038  55,771

6 1:49.092 + 06.589 11:40:41.130  54,449

7 1:47.553 + 05.050 11:42:28.683  55,229

8 1:48.118 + 05.615 11:44:16.801  54,940

9 1:49.140 + 06.637 11:46:05.941  54,426

10 1:50.961 + 08.458 11:47:56.902  53,532

11 1:48.948 + 06.445 11:49:45.850  54,521

12 1:52.006 + 09.503 11:51:37.856  53,033

13 1:52.773 + 10.270 11:53:30.629  52,672

Fastest lap: 1:38.440
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Quad Ottobiano 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

QX1_Sport - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 8 - # 95 LAMI R. + 1:48.494
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.079 + 07.713 11:31:55.378  53,475

2 1:44.188 + 00.822 11:33:39.566  57,012

3 1:43.781 + 00.415 11:35:23.347  57,236

4 1:43.366 --------- 11:37:06.713  57,466

5 1:45.900 + 02.534 11:38:52.613  56,091

6 1:47.484 + 04.118 11:40:40.097  55,264

7 1:47.542 + 04.176 11:42:27.639  55,234

8 1:48.425 + 05.059 11:44:16.064  54,784

9 1:53.042 + 09.676 11:46:09.106  52,547

10 2:05.198 + 21.832 11:48:14.304  47,445

11 1:49.424 + 06.058 11:50:03.728  54,284

12 1:50.656 + 07.290 11:51:54.384  53,680

13 1:54.419 + 11.053 11:53:48.803  51,914

 Po. 9 - # 21 SANGANI K. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.805 + 08.918 11:31:59.104  51,740

2 1:47.029 + 01.142 11:33:46.133  55,499

3 1:45.887 --------- 11:35:32.020  56,098

4 1:48.764 + 02.877 11:37:20.784  54,614

5 1:48.193 + 02.306 11:39:08.977  54,902

6 1:48.176 + 02.289 11:40:57.153  54,911

7 1:49.431 + 03.544 11:42:46.584  54,281

8 1:50.632 + 04.745 11:44:37.216  53,692

9 1:50.533 + 04.646 11:46:27.749  53,740

10 1:50.916 + 05.029 11:48:18.665  53,554

11 1:52.618 + 06.731 11:50:11.283  52,745

12 1:54.955 + 09.068 11:52:06.238  51,672

 Po. 10 - # 103 GULLO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.966 + 10.215 11:32:00.265  51,222

2 1:46.507 + 00.756 11:33:46.772  55,771

3 1:45.751 --------- 11:35:32.523  56,170

4 1:48.621 + 02.870 11:37:21.144  54,686

5 1:48.147 + 02.396 11:39:09.291  54,925

6 1:48.443 + 02.692 11:40:57.734  54,775

7 1:50.057 + 04.306 11:42:47.791  53,972

8 1:49.783 + 04.032 11:44:37.574  54,107

9 1:51.180 + 05.429 11:46:28.754  53,427

10 1:52.188 + 06.437 11:48:20.942  52,947

11 1:55.822 + 10.071 11:50:16.764  51,286

12 1:59.114 + 13.363 11:52:15.878  49,868

 Po. 11 - # 964 PERON M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.976 + 13.571 11:32:04.275  49,510

2 1:47.997 + 01.592 11:33:52.272  55,002

3 1:46.405 --------- 11:35:38.677  55,824

4 1:47.081 + 00.676 11:37:25.758  55,472

5 1:47.330 + 00.925 11:39:13.088  55,343

6 1:52.337 + 05.932 11:41:05.425  52,877

7 1:54.211 + 07.806 11:42:59.636  52,009

8 1:55.703 + 09.298 11:44:55.339  51,338

9 1:56.813 + 10.408 11:46:52.152  50,851

10 2:02.238 + 15.833 11:48:54.390  48,594

11 2:00.314 + 13.909 11:50:54.704  49,371

12 2:02.812 + 16.407 11:52:57.516  48,367

 Po. 12 - # 151 GHIZZO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.477 + 10.460 11:32:05.776  48,898

2 1:51.017 --------- 11:33:56.793  53,505

3 1:51.900 + 00.883 11:35:48.693  53,083

4 1:53.115 + 02.098 11:37:41.808  52,513

5 1:54.803 + 03.786 11:39:36.611  51,741

6 1:53.438 + 02.421 11:41:30.049  52,363

7 1:54.151 + 03.134 11:43:24.200  52,036

8 1:57.507 + 06.490 11:45:21.707  50,550

9 1:58.399 + 07.382 11:47:20.106  50,169

10 1:57.498 + 06.481 11:49:17.604  50,554

11 2:02.093 + 11.076 11:51:19.697  48,651

12 2:01.201 + 10.184 11:53:20.898  49,009

 Po. 13 - # 172 CAZZULO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.692 + 1:04.783 11:32:54.991  34,800

2 1:49.202 + 03.293 11:34:44.193  54,395

3 1:47.884 + 01.975 11:36:32.077  55,059

4 1:45.909 --------- 11:38:17.986  56,086

5 1:54.828 + 08.919 11:40:12.814  51,730

6 1:49.378 + 03.469 11:42:02.192  54,307

7 1:52.682 + 06.773 11:43:54.874  52,715

8 1:56.831 + 10.922 11:45:51.705  50,843

9 1:54.419 + 08.510 11:47:46.124  51,914

10 2:03.606 + 17.697 11:49:49.730  48,056

11 1:57.451 + 11.542 11:51:47.181  50,574

12 1:54.416 + 08.507 11:53:41.597  51,916

 Po. 14 - # 99 MONTI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.279 + 07.282 11:32:03.578  49,799

2 1:51.997 --------- 11:33:55.575  53,037

3 1:52.341 + 00.344 11:35:47.916  52,875

4 1:53.098 + 01.101 11:37:41.014  52,521

5 1:54.875 + 02.878 11:39:35.889  51,708

6 1:56.708 + 04.711 11:41:32.597  50,896

7 2:00.549 + 08.552 11:43:33.146  49,275

8 2:02.909 + 10.912 11:45:36.055  48,328

9 2:07.111 + 15.114 11:47:43.166  46,731

10 2:23.984 + 31.987 11:50:07.150  41,255

11 2:19.933 + 27.936 11:52:27.083  42,449

Fastest lap: 1:38.440
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